TL2
Surgical Technique
Proper surgical procedures and techniques are
the responsibility of the medical professional. The
following guidelines are furnished for information
purposes only. Each surgeon must evaluate the
appropriateness of the procedures based on his
or her personal medical training, experience, and

corresponds to broach size.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Guide 019884/A
Templates PRTL2X15
(standard and high offset)
Surgical technique 019564/E
Instrument kits PRTL2KT1
(Broach and trial necks)
PRGIKIT1
(Includes trial heads/necks)
Stem impactor PRCLIMPT
(Classic inserter)
Implants PRTL2KTA
SIZES
Neck Standard & high
offset: Sizes 0–12Stem
For additional risk information, please consult the
instructions for use package insert.
Profemur® TL2 hip system 2
General specifications
STANDARD HIGH OFFSET STEM MEASUREMENTS
GROUPING SIZE Leg
length
Neck
offset
Leg
length
Neck
offset
Medial
length
M/L
width
A/P
width
Lat
length
Neck
angle
Group 0 0 26 31 26 35 78 27 13 99 133
Group A
1 28 32 28 38 109 28 15 129 133
2 28 33 28 39 111 28 15 131 133
3 28 34 28 40 114 30 15 131 133
Group B
4 32 36 32 42 117 30 15 139 133
5 32 37 32 43 119 31 16 142 133
*5+ 33 38 33 44 119 31 16 142 133
Group C
6 33 38 33 46 122 32 16 145 133
7 33 39 33 47 125 32 16 148 133
Group D
8 34 41 34 49 127 34 16 149 133
*8+ 34 42 35 50 126 34 16 149 133
9 34 42 34 50 130 35 16 152 133
*9+ 34 43 35 51 129 35 16 152 133
10 34 43 34 51 135 37 16 157 133
11 34 44 34 52 140 39 17 162 133
12 34 46 34 54 146 40 17 168 133
• Titanium alloy stems
• Commercially-pure titanium plasma
spray over proximal region (0.5mm/side)
• M/L Width: 27–40mm
• A/P Width: 13–17mm
Measurements in millimeters. Offset and leg length are based on +0 head.
*US only
HEAD SIZE NECK LENGTH
ADJUSTMENT LEG LENGTH OFFSET
X-short -7.0 -4.8 -5.1